Serial Number | Αριθμός σειράς | Número de serie | Numéro de série | Seri Numarası
               |  | Seriennummer | Numero di serie | Serienummer | Número de Série | Sériové číslo
Sériové číslo | Serienummer |
Date of manufacture | Ημερομηνία κατασκευής | Fecha de fabricación | Date de
fabrication |Üretim tarihi |               | Herstellungsdatum | Data di fabbricazione |
Productiedatum | Data de fabric | Dátum výroby | Tillverkningsdatum |
Sterilized using Ethylene Oxide | Αποστειρωμένο με τη χρήση οξειδίου του αιθυλενίου |
Esterilizado con óxido de etileno | Stérilisé à l'oxyde d'éthylène | Etilen Oksitle sterilize

XF
Figure 4 Loader
Thinning area The position of handle can be changed
Figure 5 Delivery cable
Table 1
Catalogue No. Plug Diameter(mm)
Unconstrained
Plug Length(mm)
Min. Sheath ID per CeraTM
Plug Size
LT-PLUG-04 4 7 4F(1.40mm/0.0551")
English
                                                           2
LT-PLUG-06 6 7 4F(1.40mm/0.0551")
LT-PLUG-08 8 7 5F(1.75mm/0.0689")
LT-PLUG-10 10 8 5F(1.75mm/0.0689")
LT-PLUG-12 12 8 6F(2.10mm/0.0827")
LT-PLUG-14 14 10 7F(2.40mm/0.0945")
LT-PLUG-16 16 10 7F(2.40mm/0.0945")
LT-PLUG-18 18 11 8F(2.80mm/0.110")
LT-PLUG-20 20 12 8F(2.80mm/0.110")
LT-PLUG-22 22 14 9F(3.10mm/0.122")
LT-PLUG-24 24 14 9F(3.10mm/0.122")
Note: 1F= 1French=1/3mm
2  Intended Use
 The CeraTM Vascular Plug is indicated for arterial and venous embolizations in the peripheral vasculature.
3  Contraindications